
 

NPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
2017- 18 HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 

 
School Term - 
students 

Grades 2 - 10 CBSE XI, XII, IB Yr 1/2 

 Start date End date Start date End date 

First Quarter Monday 17 April 
2017 

Friday 16 June 
2017 

Monday 10 April 
2017 

Friday 16 June 
2017 

Second Quarter Monday 31 July 
2017 

Friday 13 
October 2017 

Monday 24 July 
2017 

Friday 13 
October 2017 

Third Quarter Monday 30 
October 2017 

Friday 15 
December 2017 

Monday 30 
October 2017 

Friday 15 
December 2017 

Fourth Quarter Monday 8 
January 2018 

Friday 30 March 
2018 

Monday 8 
January 2018 

Friday 30 March 
2018 

2018-19 School 
Year 

    

First Quarter – 
Start date 

Monday 16 April 
2018 

 Start date for CBSE XII & IB Year 2 
Monday 9 April 2018  

School Holidays Grades 1 – 10 +EY CBSE XI, XII, IB Yr 1/2 

 Start date End date Start date End date 

End of school 
year holidays 

Saturday 1 April 
2017 

Sunday 16 April 
2017 

Saturday 1 April 
2017 

Sunday 9 April 
2017 

Summer break Saturday 17 June 
2017 

Sunday 30 July 
2017 

Saturday 17 June 
2017 

Sunday 23 July 
2017 

Midterm break Saturday 14 
October 2017 

Sunday 29 
October 2017 

Saturday 14 
October 2017 

Sunday 29 
October 2017 

Winter break Saturday 16 
December 2017 

Sunday 7 January 
2018 

Saturday 16 
December 2017 

Sunday 7 January 
2018 

     

Public Holidays     

Monday 1 May 
2017 

Labour Day    

Wednesday 10 
May 2017 

Vesak Day    

Sunday 25 June 
2017 

Hari Raya Puasa (In Summer break)  

Monday 26 June 
2017 

Hari Raya Puasa (In Summer break)  

Wednesday 9 
August 2017 

Singapore 
National day 

   

Friday 1 
September 2017 

Hari Raya Haji    

Tuesday 17 to 
Thursday 19 
October 2017 

Deepavali (In Midterm break)  

Thursday 15 to 
Saturday 17 
February 2018 

Chinese New 
Year 

   

Friday 30 March 
2018 

Good Friday    

Early Years and Grade 1 – New School Year Start Date is Tuesday 18 April 2017 in the 2017-18 
school year and Tuesday 17 April 2018 in the 2018 – 19 school year. 

 


